Internet Posting Requirements for Candidate Filing Information for Medina County
Requisitos de publicacion en Internet para la informacion de presentacion de candidatos para el

condado de Medina
Mailing Address of Filing Authority: Telephone:
Direccion postal de la autoridad Teléfono

de presentacion

County Clerk
Secretaria del Condado

Gina Champion 830.741.6040

Medina County Judge
Juez del Condado de Medina

Keith Lutz 830.741.6020

Medina County Republican Party Chair
Presidente del Partido Republicano del Condado de Medina

Chris Schuchart 830.444.0254

Medina County Democratic Party Chair
Presidente del Partido Democrata del Condado de Medina

Karen Seal 210.846.7488

E-Mail Address
Direccion de Correo
Electronico

gina.champion@medinatx.gov

keith.lutz@medinatx.gov

medinatxgop.org

mcdp@medinaddemocrats.org

MEDINA COUNTY ELECTED OFFICIALS AND TERMS OF OFFICE
**OFFICES HOLD FOUR-YEAR TERMS**
FUNCIONARIOS ELECTOS DEL CONDADO DE MEDINA Y TERMINOS DEL CARGO
** [ AS OFICINAS TIENEN TERMINOS DE CUATRO ANOS **

THE OFFICE IS PLACED ON THE BALLOT ON THE YEAR THAT THE TERM ENDS.
THE TERM STARTS ON JANUARY 15T OF THE FOLLOWING YEAR.

EL CARGO SE COLOCA EN LA BOLETA ELECTORAL EL ANO EN QUE TERMINA EL
MANDATO. EL PLAZO COMIENZA EL 1 DE ENERO DEL ANO SIGUIENTE.

Medina County Judge Keith Lutz
Juez del Condado de Medina

454™ Judicial District Judge Daniel J. Kindred
Juez del Distrito Judicial 454

Criminal District Attorney Mark P. Haby
Fiscal de Distrito Penal

1/1/2023-12/31/2026

1/1/2025-12/31/2028

1/1/2025-12/31/2028


mailto:keith.lutz@medinatx.org
mailto:mcdp@medinaddemocrats.org

Judge- County Court at Law
Juez- Tribunal del Condado

Sheriff
Alguacil

District Clerk
Secretaria de Distrito

County Clerk
Secretaria del Condado

County Treasurer
Tesorero del Condado

Tax Assessor/Collector
Tasador/Recaudador de Impuestos

County Commissioner Pct. 1
Comisionado del Condado Pct. 1

County Commissioner Pct. 2
Comisionado del Condado Pct. 2

County Commissioner Pct. 3
Comisionado del Condado Pct. 3

County Commissioner Pct. 4
Comisionado del Condado Pct. 4

Justice of the Peace Pct. 1
Juez de Paz Pct. 1

Justice of the Peace Pct. 2
Juez de Paz Pct. 2

Justice of the Peace Pct. 3
Juez de Paz Pct. 3

Justice of the Peace Pct. 4
Juez de Paz Pct. 4

Mark Cashion

Randy Brown

Cindy Fowler

Gina Champion

Debbie Graff

Melissa Lutz

Jessica Castiglione

Larry Sittre

David Lynch

Daniel Lawler

Phillip Lange

William T. Tschirhart, Jr.

Glenn Klaus
Interim

Tomas Ramirez, I11

1/1/2023-12/31/2026

1/1/2025-12/31/2028

1/1/2023-12/31/2026

1/1/2023-12/31/2026

1/1/2023-12/31/2026

1/1/2025-12/31/2028

1/1/2025-12/31/2028

1/1/2023-12/31/2026

1/1/2025-12/31/2028

1/1/2023-12/31/2026

1/1/2023-12/31/2026

1/1/2023-12/31/2026

1/1/2023-12/31/2026

1/1/2023-12/31/2026



Constable Pct. 1
Agente Pct. 1

Constable Pct. 2
Agente Pct. 2

Constable Pct. 3
Agente Pct. 3

Constable Pct. 4
Agente Pct. 4

Robert Tschirhart

Jim Przybylski

Johnathan Johnson

Malcolm Watson

1/1/2025-12/31/2028

1/1/2025-12/31/2028

1/1/2025-12/31/2028

1/1/2025-12/31/2028



